HQDA Monthly SGT/SSG Promotion Selection By-Name List
(Selected for 1 January 2017 Promotion) As of 22 December 2016
(TO STAFF SERGEANT)

The following Soldiers appear on the HQDA Monthly SGT/SSG Promotion Selection
Name List and have been selected for promotion for 1 January 2017. They should
contact their Battalion S1 or Military Personnel Division to determine if they are
qualified for promotion on 1 January 2017.

ABRAHAM KEVIN MICHAEL SGT 14T 20170101
ACHEAMPONG CHARLES OPOKU SGT 68W 20170101
ADAMS KEVIN SCOTT SGT 13F 20170101
ADJANOHOUN VENERATIO GUY SGT 92G 20170101
AHOUELETE METOGBE KOMI SGT 68W 20170101
ALDAN JASONJOSEPH ADA SGT 15G 20170101
ALDRIDGE JAMES IRA JR SGT 15T 20170101
ALLEN BRANNON EUGENE SGT 25B 20170101
ALLEN JENNAFER NICHOLE SGT 68K 20170101
ALLISON PETER FRED SGT 42R 20170101
ALSTON LUTHER JAMES SGT 68W 20170101
ALVIAR CHRISTOPHER LEE SGT 13M 20170101
ANDERSEN ZACHARY WILLIAM SGT 35F 20170101
ANGLE SAMUEL DONALD SGT 11C 20170101
ARCHIE XAVIER LEE SGT 88N 20170101
ARMSTRONG KEEGAN SGT 13F 20170101
ARNOLD BRYAN STEWART SGT 35F 20170101
ASHTON DAMIEN MARKELL SGT 25U 20170101
AU CHI HO SGT 35P 20170101
AYERS RICHARD DAVID SGT 25Q 20170101
BABCOCK JOSHUA COREY SGT 92G 20170101
BAEZA ANDREW PHILIP SGT 19K 20170101
BALL BARRETT ASHBY SGT 11B 20170101
BALLARD ADAM CHRISTOPHER SGT 14T 20170101
BALLEW DAVID RUSSELL Il SGT 92W 20170101
BARROW MATTHEW PATRICK SGT 68W 20170101
BASCOMBE ADAM GLENN PAUL SGT 68W 20170101
BAUMGARTNER MICHAEL PAUL SGT 88M 20170101
BEAN DENNIS ALLEN SGT 13B 20170101
BEASLEY DAVID FRANKLIN JR SGT 35F 20170101
BEHNKE BENJAMIN J SGT 19D 20170101
BENSON DANIEL ADAM SGT 15Q 20170101
BENSON ETHAN RICHARD SGT 15W 20170101

BERRY BLAIR EUGENE SGT 27D 20170101



BLACK MATTHEW DARREN
BLANCHARD DOMINIQUE TYRELL
BLAYLOCK DUSTIN JOSEPH
BLOMQUIST DANA MICHAEL
BOLTZ CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
BOND TYSHON DAEQUANTE
BONILLAALVAREZ FERNEY
BRADLEY JOSHUA DAVID
BRANDT MARCUS GREGORY
BREEZE JAMES CARL I
BROUHARD DUSTIN ROBERT
BROWN ANDREA TEQULIA
BROWN DONNIEL DON AMECHIE J
BROWN JOEL AKIN

BROWN MARQUES RICHARD
BROWN MORRIS DAVID

BROWN RANDALL GENE

BROWN ROBERT CHRISTOPHER
BRUNNEMER ZACHARY DEWAYNE W
BRYANT DAVID LUCAS

BRYANT TERRANCE DOMINIQUE
BUNCH JOHNLEVI

BURCH LAFARON DANGELO
CABALLERO EDVIN RAFAEL
CALPO ALEXANDER KYLE
CANTLEY GEOFFREY ADAM
CARMONA ARIMA SADELIZE
CARTER COLTON IAN

CARTER JOSHUA LYNN
CASSELLS MASHAVU AISHA
CAVALLO JOHN MICHAEL
CENTNER TRAVIS WILLIAM

CHA DAVID HOON

CHAPMAN RYAN W

CHASE CHIKASHA PATRICE
CHAVEZ FRANCISCO MATEOALEJA
CIVITELLO ANTHONY JOSEPH
CLARK GUY JORDAN

CLIFTON DAVID MICHAEL
COLLINS CAMERON JEROME
CONNELLY TRAVIS EDWARD

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

35F
13F
68W
94F
11B
13F
92G
13F
68W
94A
91A
92G
68W
92A
14E
88M
13F
35F
19D
92A
94F
35F
12C
13D
11B
94A
92G
11C
13M
92Y
35L
11C
11B
91B
88M
35N
88M
91A
25U
25B
19K

20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101



COOPER JOSHUA GRIFFIN
CORDER AUSTIN B

CORRADO ANTHONY R JR
COTTON JORDAN WAYNE
COURTNEY MATTHEW EDMUND
COX NIESHA LASHAE
CRAPSER AARON MICHAEL
CRISOLO ARNIE NATHANIEL
CRUZ GERARDO FABIAN
CRUZ MARK VONGJALORN
CUPP BRANDON SHAWN
CUTINO VINCENT SALVATORE
DARTT DANIEL JAMES
DAVIDSON MATTHEW RYAN
DAVIS DARRIN JEFFREY
DAVIS JERMINE RODERICK
DAVIS MATTHEW LEONARD
DAVIS TIMOTHY WAYNE Il
DEAN CHARLES BOIMA

DEAN MALCOLM JAMAL
DEFORGE GREGORY EDWARD
DELACRUZ ESMERALDA ESTHER
DELACRUZ JULIO ADRIAN
DENHOFF SHAUN PATRICK
DENNIS CONROY JAPHETH
DENNYROCHESTER SHARON
DENTO BLAISE KAMANI
DESHANE VANCE JAMES
DESMOND JOSHUA LYNN
DIAZ ANTONIO DEJESUS

DIAZ SAUL

DICKINSON BRANDON KYLE
DIGBY BRYAN CHRISTOPHER
DINWIDDIE MICHAEL VINCENT
DONLEYMORRIS SHANDAMARAY
DOONAN JOSHUA DAVID
DORN JORDAN THOMAS
DUDLEY SHANNON DEON
DUGGAN SOREN TIMOTHY
DULIN DAVID NATHANIEL
DURAN ANDREW AARON

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

35F
74D
13F
15W
31E
25B
35F
68W
94F
25Q
68W
11B
15Q
13F
68W
68W
15U
19D
19D
15Q
68W
91A
74D
17C
19D
25U
68A
15T
92G
15Q
19D
35F
19D
19D
74D
31B
68W
13M
35M
35F
13M

20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101



DURHAM CHRISTOPHER FRANKLIN
DURNAS ROBERT EDWIN
DURRANCE GERALD ARRON
DYCHES NICHOLAS BROWN
DZISENU DZIEDZORM

EAGANS KIMBERLY RENEE
EAGEN JASON LEE

ENDE JEFFREY MICHAEL
ENTENMANN ROBERT GERARD Il
ERAMIAN EVAN ANDREW
ESCOBAR ALVIN GREGORIO
EUDY TYLER JAMES

FERRELLI SHANE CHRISTIAN
FISHER JERMONE DAVID
FLETCHER GENRI THOMAS
FRANCIS DANE R

FRANK JONATHON DANIEL
GALAVIZ RASEN TYLER
GARCIA ERIC MARK

GARCIA JOSE EMILIO JR
GARELL AUSTIN BURTON
GERBER ANDREW CHRISTIAN
GEROME MICHAEL STEPHEN
GONZALEZ GABERIO KARLOS
GONZALEZ JULIAN E
GONZALEZ RICARDO JR
GORDLEY ANDREW CHARLES
GRANGER CHARLES GEORGE JR
GRANTHAM WILLIAM BRANDON
GRASSMAN ELIZABETH ANN
GRAYTOK KEVIN L

GREEN PATRICK MICHAEL
GRESKO NICHOLAS STEVEN
GULBRAND KATHERINE NICOLE
GUZMAN CHRISTOPHER CHARLES
HALL AMECCA ALNISA

HALL KIMBERLY MICHELLE
HALM MATTHEW STEPHAN
HAMILTON AUBREY GAGE
HARO ABEL ERASMO

HARPER ARTHUR WENDELL

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

13D
19K
94R
68W
91L
92G
68A
15T
35F
11B
13F
13B
12Y
92G
13F
19D
13F
13D
13B
92G
12Y
25U
35F
11C
14T
92G
15E
11C
35F
68E
13D
92S
25U
35F
15W
92A
35F
35F
68K
19D
68A

20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101



HARRIS ERNEST ROBERT
HARRIS ISAIAH DANIEL
HARRISON JEFFREY KYLE
HARTMAN JOHN DONALD ARTHUR
HARTMAN RENATA GABRIELLE
HARVEY DERRECK VON
HAWKINS CHERYL L

HAYES DWIGHT RASHAWN
HECKMAN KENNITH ALLEN
HENRY DONTRELLE LEMARLD
HERRERA NANCY NGOC
HERRERA ROSEJOYCE ASINAS
HICKEY MATTHEW ALLEN
HILTON MARK JERMAINE
HOBBS BENJAMIN EARL

HOCK TOMMY JOE EVERRETT
HOFFMAN DANIEL RICHARD
HOFFMAN RYAN ANTHONY
HONG LIN TSU

HOPKINS CALAN TYLER
HOPKINS NICHOLAS

HOSKINS DEQUANNET MARIE
HOULE ALICIA MICHELLE LYNN
HOWANYK GARRETT NICHOLAS
HUNNICUTT JOSHUA DWAYNE
HUNT DONOVAN LEE

HUNTER CALEB LEWIS
HUTCHINSON JUSTIN ANDREW
INGALLS JESSICA JOY
ISAAC LUIS ALBERT

ISRAEL JOSHUA ABRAHAM
IVEY RICKEY DEVORN JR
JACKSON JARVIN LAMAR
JEFFREY STERLING JOHNATHON
JEREMIAH DEVILYN ALEXANDRIA
JOHNSON DON JR

JOHNSON GREGORY ADRIAN
JOHNSON HARRIETT ROSE
JOHNSON ISAAC EDWARD RAMS
JOHNSON JOSHUA DAVID
JONES CASEY JACOB

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

25B
19K
25U
35F
68W
35M
35F
25U
15U
25U
92w
92A
13B
12Y
35F
15W
13F
11C
35P
19D
91P
92A
35F
35F
14E
35F
35F
25Q
35F
19D
92Y
92F
25U
11B
42A
35F
42A
15N
88M
13B
13B

20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101



JOSEPH DAVERY EZELL
JOUBERTMOJICA JONATHAN ALBE
KAINZ ANTHONY CHARLES
KARIMOV VICTOR NIKOLAEVICH
KEARNEY TABATHA SUE

KENT MICHAEL ANTHONY JR
KILMON ALEXANDER TROY
KING CHRISTOPHER ADOLPHUS
KING SAMUEL WYATT

KINSEY EVA DALE

KIRBY CHRISTOPHER LYNN
KIZZIE MARCUS RILEY
LABATTO RYLAN HENRY
LANDRY THOMAS HARL

LANE BRADLEIGH DEMOIYAH
LANE DARRYL CONRAD

LANG RICHARD HARRY
LAUREANO ISAIAS EVANGELISTA
LAWSON WALTER CURTIS
LHEUREUX JORDAN MATTHEW
LI JUSTY

LI SHI FU

LIMPERT MICHAEL ANTHONY
LIN ZHOU

LINK DARREN JAMES

LIU HAIBIN

LOAIZA JULIO CESAR
LOCKARD MATTHEW SCOTT
LONG JESSE MICHAEL
LOPEZ JOEL MICHAEL
LOPEZ JOHN JAIRO

LOPEZ RICHARD NIEVES

LORIA MYCHAL ALANA
LUHMANN SEAN PHILLIP
LUNGO LINDSEY CORINE

MACK LUTHER CLAY Il
MACMURRAY GALEN CHASE
MALCOLM ROHAN KEITH
MALDONADO AARON

MANNING ROBERT WILLIAM CANF
MANNUCCI JUSTIN MICHAEL

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

92G
11C
15U
14T
12T
13R
88K
31K
15W
92G
11B
68G
25U
12Y
68W
15U
68W
17C
14E
15W
35P
35P
13P
35P
19D
35P
25U
74D
13P
11B
92F
25B
35F
13B
35F
13F
35L
25U
35F
42R
68W

20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101



MANSFIELD BENJAMIN DANIEL
MARCELLUS VINCENT
MARICLE DANIEL JOHN

MARR CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
MARSH KOLBY TAYLOR
MARTIN DANA PATRICK
MARTIN MORGAN KELBY
MARTIN SHAUN SEAMUS
MARTINEZ MATTHEW THOMAS
MARTINEZ STEVEN DANIEL
MASALOSALO ELEELE SAVELIO
MASON DAVID WAYNE

MASON ROBERT NOLAN
MATTHEWS RODRICK DEWAYNE
MAULIOLAEIDMAN CURTIS LAAKE
MCADAMS TYLER BERL
MCCLAIN REGINALD LEN JR
MCDOW SEAN ADAM
MCKENZIE TONY MICHAEL
MCNULTY SEAN PATRICK
MEAS THAVRITH
MENDIETA JOSE ARMANDO
MENDOZA NATHAN ENRIQUE
MERCHANT ROYDRICK CORNELIUS
MEYER ALEXANDER WILLIAM
MILLER ALVER R

MILLER DANIEL JAMES

MILLER ZANE REED
MINOR ANNA PATRICIA
MITCHELL WILLIAM PORTER JR
MOLASKEY RYAN JOSEPH
MOORE BRANDY LEE

MOORE CONNOR JOESPH
MOORE EDWARD TALAVERA
MORAN SHANE MATTHEW
MORENO ALYSSA RENE
MOREY DAMON RAY

MORIN TYLER WILLIS

MORRIS BRIAN ALEXANDER
MOSHER JARED MICHAEL
MOWAN ADRIENNE OMEARA

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

11C
68W
68W
11B
94D
19K
11B
68W
35M
19D
25U
25U
15T
94A
15E
13F
35F
15W
12Y
35F
92G
35F
91P
92F
91A
91B
11B
68W
88H
12M
13F
31B
14T
68A
13D
74D
13M
91B
42A
13F
12Y

20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101



MUELLER NATHANIEL THOMAS
MULLET NATHANAEL EVAN
MURRAY KATELYNN CHANEZE
MYERS JESSICA DANIELLE
NACHBAUER EDMOND JOHN
NEAL DUSTIN MATTHEW
NERISFORTIER EDUARDO JOSE
NESBIT DAJUAN URAI

NEWBY TERENCE MANUEL
NGUYEN JASON NGOC
NICHOLAS CLAYTON MATTHEW
NIEDENS KELLY JEAN

NISSEN ADAM SETH

NIXSON DUSTIN CHAD

NOLEN ANDREW CALEB
NORDIN HUNTER SIMPSON
NORRIS MARINIA LEE

OBOMA MOSES YOUNG
OLIVARES CARLOS JAVIER
ORTIZCASTANO CRISTIAN CAMIL
OSER STEVEN EDWARD
PAPCIAK JAROD WALTER
PEAVY KENDARIUS JABRIEL
PELLETT ALEXANDRIA CHRISTIN
PEREZ JOSHUA ROBERT
PEREZ RYAN REYES

PERKINS MILTON BERNARD
PETERS ANTHONY

PETERSEN TAYLOR NOELLE
PETERSON KYLE ROGER
PETROSKI SKYLAR

PIAZZA PETER CHARLES Il
PIERRETTE SUCCES CHARLIE
PINTO CHRISTOPHER

P1ZZO JUSTIN ERIC
PLANCARTEFERNANDEZ ARMANDO
POLLETT STEPHEN ROBERT
PORQUEZ GARRISON PETER
PRICE ALISHA NICOLE

PRICE CYNTHIA LUANN

PRICE WILLIAM HAROLD llI

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

35F
35F
35M
17C
15W
68W
35F
42A
91B
68E
35F
68W
15U
11B
11C
15W
91B
92G
15R
35N
11C
27D
88N
68W
13F
14E
68D
25N
35F
19D
13D
15U
92A
13B
35F
92F
92G
11B
15U
35F
25Q

20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101



PURDIE THEOPHILUS JR

QI CHEN LI
RACHMACIEJ JOSEPH CHRISTOPH
RADCLIFFE GENE ROSS JR
RAGAN DUSTIN CORY

RAGANS ISABELL MONIQUE
RAMEY NATHAN ANDREW
RASCON VICENTE IVAN

RAY BRYANT KIMBLE

REED KACIE MICHELE
REYESLOYA GIOVANNI ARTURO
REYNOLDS CHRISTOPHER LEE
RHODES JACOB EUGENE

RICH SEAN PATRICK
RICHARDSON TERRELL ANTHONY
RICHMOND SHONELL A

RIVERA JONATHAN LEE
RIVERAMACHADO ANGEL LUIS
ROBBINS CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
ROBBINS DAVID ALLAN

ROBBINS DAVID WILLIAM
ROBBINS PRESTON RYAN
ROBERSON DEMETRIUS MARCELLU
ROBERTS CHRISTOPHER SHANE
ROBERTSON COLBY ALEXANDER
ROBINSON BRADLEY MICHAEL
ROBINSON TIMOTHY DENNIS
ROBITAILLE PATRICK EDWARD
ROBSON WILLIAM SION V
ROCHERENDON GUILLERMO E
RODRIGUEZVELEZ JOSE LUIS
ROGERS WILLIAM MICHAEL
ROSACORTES RICARDO A
ROSADO FELIX ALBERTO JR
ROSICH CURRAN SHEA

ROSS ERIC CHAMBERLIN

ROSS TREVOR SCOTT

ROWLES RICARDO JAMAL

RUBIN AMANDA ELAINE
RUDOLPH BRIAN RICHARD

RUIZ LIONEL JASON

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

68W
35P
35F
14E
11C
92G
94F
92G
13M
68W
13F
35F
92Y
13M
12W
92G
88M
14P
91P
19D
35F
68A
68S
13F
13M
68W
13D
19K
11B
19D
74D
35F
35F
15E
11C
92W
13D
15Q
68B
13D
13B

20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101



RUIZ RICHARD ANTHONY
RUNNELLS SHAWN RAYMOND JR
RUSINKO ANDREW DILL

SAKAL WILLIAM ALEXANDER
SALAZAR JOSHUA DANIEL
SALTER MICHAEL D
SAMUELS ERIC LEROY JR
SANCHEZ PAULA MAY

SANDERS CAMRON JAMES
SANDERS JASON LAMONT

SANG MANQI

SANTIAGO SAMUEL JUNIOR
SAVAGE STEPHEN RICHARD JR
SCHALLER JEREMIAH TED
SCHLOSSER ROBERT MICHAEL
SCHRANK LINSEY SHAY
SCHULZE BRENT ALLAN

SEGER JOSHUA THOMAS

SENN ROBERT RICHARD Il
SERRACASTILLO JOSE RODOLFO
SHAEFFER DUSTY JOHN

SHARP DUANE JAMAR
SHILLINGFORD JEFFERSON THOM
SHOWES MICHAEL JOSEPH
SIMMONS LADASHA SIMONE
SIMS DOUGLAS JAMES I

SIMS NICHOLAS RAY

SIWEMUKE JOSEPH MUGERWA JR
SMALLS SIDNEY LAVADAJEC llI
SMITH CALEA RENAE

SMITH COURTNEY DANIELLE
SMITH MATTHEW ALAN

SMITH SHAWN CHRISTOPHER
SMITHDANIELS SARAH LEE CATH
SNIDER KIM RENE

SOTOCOLON PEDRO JUAN
SPITLER NICHOLAS JAMES
STEFENELLI GEORGE FRANCIS
STEVENS JASON MICHAEL
STEWARD ANDREW DOUGLAS
STINSON CHRISTOPHER MILES

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

11C
19K
35F
14T
68S
15E
35M
92G
15T
11B
92A
13F
35F
13F
14T
68E
13D
11C
19D
88N
13B
42A
19D
91B
92G
13F
15W
68W
35F
35F
92G
19D
11C
25B
13M
25U
13F
15E
11C
35F
88M

20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101



STRIGGLES SHARROD ANTWAN
SU GREGORY YIYI

SUAREZ ANDRES J
SUAREZJIMENEZ CHRISTOPHER
SUMMERVILLE KELLY ANTHONY
SWEENEY MEGAN MARIE
SWEETING DARREL THOMAS
SYPHUS DAVID EDWARD
TACKETT BRYAN ALLEN
TADENA LIEL ROMUALDO
TAYLOR CODY JAMES

TAYLOR JEREMY MONTRAY
TEDESCHI JOSHUA HIRAM
TEGANG MARTIN KOUDOUM
TEIXEIRA CASSIE ANNE
TERRELL CIARA SAMONE
THERIAULT STEFAN RAY
THOMAS KEVIN JOHNATHON
THOMAS SAM ALLEN
THOMPSON ISAIAH MICHAELLYON
THOMSEN DREW WILLIAM
TINSLEY MEGHAN JAKESHIEA
TIRADO ANIBAL

TOMBERLIN JOHN MARCUS
TOMPKINS NEIL RYAN

TOPPER JOSHUA THOMAS
TOURE FODE

TREXLER MARSHALL SCOTT
TRINIDAD JUAN LUIS JR

VALDES JONATHAN ERIC
VALDEZ FRANCISCO ARIEL
VALDEZSANTANA ADRIAN RAYMON
VALENTI ANTHONY JOSEPH
VALLES JONATHAN CARTER
VANVORST DALE SCOTT
VASQUEZ HENRY GERMAN
VASQUEZ JESUS JOSE

VAUGHN AARON SHANE

VEGA NANCY E

VELAZQUEZ ALEXANDER MULGADO
VILLALOBOS RICHARD ANTHONY

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

25B
35P
25U
68W
35F
35F
15E
35F
13D
94R
19D
12Y
31E
25D
92G
35F
35F
35F
12Y
11B
11B
74D
94F
11C
94A
25U
68W
11C
15E
13B
25U
15Q
35F
92G
14E
27D
15W
92A
88M
31E
14E

20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101



VISSCHER JOHANNA CHRISTINA
WALLACEPHILLIPS ANDREA VANE
WALTRIP WILLIAM WARNER
WANG LECHUN

WASISANG CEDRIC LARRY BACIL
WATERS ANTHONY WAYNE
WATSON CLENT RYAN
WEBB LYLE EVERETT

WELLS HARVEY LEE
WESTERMAN JENNIFER LYNN
WHEELER PATRICK MICHAEL
WHITAKER PHILLIP MARIO
WHITE BRADLEY OLEN
WHITEHEAD TODD ALAN

WIATER MICHAEL ROBERT JR
WILCOX STEPHEN EDWARD
WILLIAMS ALESHA TRISHAWN
WILLIAMS BRIAN SCOTT
WILLIAMS DAVID ELLIOTT
WILLIAMS RHIANNON CHAVAAN
WILLIS BENJAMIN ELIJAH
WILSON CHRISTOPHER ANTOIWIA
WILSON DAVID SCOTT

WILSON JOHAN REMONE
WILSON JOSHILYN NAOMI
WITHERS BRANDON JAMES
WOODS JOSEPH TODD JR
YOUNG ELLIANA

YOUNGBLOOD PHYLLIS IRENE
ZACH ADAM FRANK

ZAMORA KYMANI ONESIA
ZAPATA JOSHA JUAN JR
ZEFERJAHN ERIC SCOTT

ZHAO JINHONG

ZIOLKOWSKI CHRISTOPHER JAME
ZUCHOWSKI JUSTIN ANTHONY
ZUCHOWSKI RONALD FRANK

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT

74D
68M
25U
35P
91B
68W
92G
19D
14T
68V
15W
92G
13F
68R
12Y
35F
68E
17C
35L
27D
11C
42A
35F
94H
92G
35G
19K
68M
68V
11C
35F
11C
91A
35P
35F
92A
15U

20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101



